
 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  1 

 

J&D Photo Price List 
Updated February 2024 

 
Photo Prints 

(When Ordered through Website or In-Store Kiosk) 
3.5 x 5 .45 
4 x 6  .45 
5 x 7  $2.95 
8 x 10  $5.25 
Larger See website or below 

 
Photo Prints – Digital & 35mm Film Negatives 
 1 2 - 4  5 - 7  8 - 10  11 - 24  25 - 49  50 - 99  100-199  200-499 500+ 
3.5 x 5 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.45 $.40 $.35 $.30 
4 x 6 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.48 $.45 $.40 $.35 $.30 
5 x 7 $3.25 $2.75 $1.95 $1.85 $1.75 $1.35 $1.00 $1.00 $.85 $.75 
6 x 8  $3.75 $2.95 $2.25 $2.00 $2.00 $1.55 $1.20 $1.20 $.95 $.85 
8 x 10  $5.95 $4.95 $3.95 $3.25 $2.75 $2.25 $2.00 $1.75 $1.25 $1.00 
8.5x11 $6.95 $5.75 $5.25 $4.75 $4.25 $3.75 $3.50 $3.25 $3.00 $2.75 
11x14 $12.95 $10.25 $8.75 $7.00 $6.00 $5.50 $5.25 $5.00 $4.50 $4.00 
12x18 $15.95 $11.95 $9.50 $8.00 $7.00 $6.50 $6.00 $5.75 $5.25 $5.00 

 
● Matte Finish: $2.00 extra per order if all prints are smaller than 8x10 
● Quantity discount only applies to multiple copies of same image 
● Add $2.00 sizing fee for custom sizes under 4x6 
● Wallets are $.90 per pair or $2.48 per sheet of 8 wallets. 
● For 120 negatives, add $1.00 per image 

 
Metallic Photo Prints – Digital & 35mm Film Negatives 
 1 2 - 4 5 - 7 8 - 10 11 - 24 25 - 49 50 - 99 100-199 200-499 500+ 
3.5x5 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.52 $.50 $.48 $.44 
4 x 6 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.58 $.52 $.50 $.48 $.45 
5 x 7 $3.95 $2.95 $2.30 $2.20 $2.19 $1.75 $1.25 $1.25 $1.06 $.94 
6 x 8  $4.95 $3.50 $2.50 $2.50 $2.50 $1.95 $1.50 $1.50 $1.19 $1.06 
8 x 10  $6.95 $5.25 $4.63 $4.00 $3.38 $2.75 $2.50 $2.19 $1.56 $1.25 
8.5x11 $8.95 $7.50 $6.75 $5.95 $5.31 $4.69 $4.38 $4.06 $3.75 $3.44 
11x14 $13.95 $11.25 $9.75 $7.95 $6.25 $5.65 $5.31 $5.15 $4.70 $4.20 
12x18 $18.95 $13.95 $10.95 $8.95 $7.50 $6.90 $6.25 $5.95 $5.45 $5.20 

 
● Quantity discount only applies to multiple copies of same image 
● Add $2.00 sizing fee for custom sizes under 4x6. 
● For 120 negatives, add $1.00 per image 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  2 

 
 

Film Processing - Outsourced 
 C-41 B&W E-6  

35mm/APS/120 $10.00 $12.00 $18.00 
220/126/110 $12.00 $14.00 $20.00 

 
● All film is sent to a trusted lab which meets our quality standards. 
● Expected turnaround time is 2 – 3 weeks in total. 
● Add $5 for each stop of push or pull processing (B&W only). 
● Damaged/clipped film may require an extra fee of $5 to process. 

 
Scanning to CD or Flash Drive* at Time of Film Processing  
 standard resolution  medium resolution 
 First Roll  Additional Rolls  First Roll  Additional Rolls  

35mm/120 $9.95  $9.95 $18.50 $12.50 
APS/220 $10.95 $10.95 $24.50 $15.00 

 
● *Flash Drive must be customer provided. 
● Files can be sent via online service (Dropbox) for additional fee of $9.95 per order. 
● Higher resolution scanning is priced per image. See chart on page 3. 
● For 110 and 126 film, scanning is priced per image. See chart on page 3. 

 
Prints at Time of Film Processing (C-41, B&W, and E-6)  

35mm and APS film (4x6 or 3.5x5) .48 each 
120 and 220 film (4x4 or 4x5) .48 each 

 
● Matte Finish: $2.00 extra per order. 
● For 110, 126 formats and disc film, each frame must be scanned individually to print. 

See scanning chart on page 3 for pricing, plus 48 cents for the actual print. 
 

Prints from Slides (3.5x5, 4x6, 4x5, 4x4) 
35mm 120 or other size 

.95 2.45 
 

● Additional prints from the same image are 48 cents each. 
● Add $2.00 to the normal enlargement price for enlargements from slides. 

 
B&W Dust and Scratches Removal: 
• $5.00 per roll flat fee at time of processing 
• 25 cents per image otherwise for all B&W negatives 
• Dust and scratches are likely to show up on B&W film unless digitally removed. This 

process is generally not necessary for color or slide film. 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  3 

 
 
 

Scanning Cut Film and Slides 

Number of scans  
Standard Resolution 

Jpeg file 
~1287 x 1940 pixels 

Medium Resolution 
Jpeg file  

~ 2048 x 3087 

High Resolution  
TIFF file 

~ 4680 x 7056  
1 7.75 18.25 21.00  
2 7.75 8.50 10.55 
3 5.20 8.50 10.55 
4 3.95 6.20 10.55 
5 3.20 4.95 9.50 
6 2.50 4.20 8.50 
7 2.25 3.50 7.95 
8 1.95 3.20 7.20 
9 1.75 2.75 7.00 
10 1.50 2.50 6.82 
11 1.50 2.20 6.56 
12 1.20 2.10 6.30 
13 1.20 1.95 6.10 
14 1.05 1.75 5.75 
15 1.00 1.70 5.65 
16 1.00 1.65 5.45 
17 .99 1.60 5.25 
18 - 24  .97 1.55 5.05 
25 - 50  .95 1.50 4.85 
51 - 75 .92 1.45 4.65 
76 - 90  .89 1.40 4.40 
91 - 100  .86 1.35 4.20 
100+ .85 1.30 3.95 
 ~4 x 6 @ 300 DPI  ~7 x 10.5 @ 300 DPI  ~16x24 @ 300 DPI  

 
● Turnaround time varies depending on quantity and current workload. 
● CD/DVD or transferring to customer provided storage media no additional charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  4 

 
Flatbed Scanning (8.5x11 prints and smaller, negatives larger than 120 format) 

# of prints  Price per print scanned  
1 - 5 $4.75 
6 - 10 $3.95 
11 - 25 $3.25 
26 - 50 $2.75 
51 - 100 $2.25 
over 100  $1.50 

 
Oversized Scanning (Larger than 8.5x11) 

Multiply the two sides together and divide total by 10. See example sizes below. 
Size Price per print scanned 
8x12 $9.60 
11x14 $15.40 
16x20 $32.00 

 
Disclaimer: We will not scan or reproduce any professional photos or artwork without 
permission from the photographer or artist. 
 

● Scan resolution is normally 100% at 300 dpi, or as large as necessary for prints 
ordered at time of scanning. If higher resolution scanning is required without ordering 
enlargements, there will be an additional charge of 25% for 600dpi, and 50% for 
1200dpi and higher. (Maximum is 4800 dpi.) 

● Artwork that is highly textured, metallic, fluorescent, or extremely glossy can usually be 
digitized, but will require extra time. In some cases it may be better to photograph the 
art with a digital camera, which is priced the same as scanning. 

 
Bulk Scanning of Prints – 600 dpi 
*Price includes scanning to disc only. If images need to be rotated, kept in order, color corrected, 
etc. see next page for additional charge. 
          # of prints  total price (including CD or DVD) 

up to 50 $39.95 minimum 
51 - 100  $54.95 
101 - 200  $79.95 
201 - 400 $129.95 
401 - 700 $189.95 
Over 700  $189.95 plus .25 per each additional photo 

 
● Size limitations: No smaller than wallet (2.5 x 3.5), no larger than 8.5x11 
● Photos cannot be mounted/torn/bent or left in albums/sleeves 
● If needed in a specific order, customer must sort accordingly 
● Additional charge for cropping $2.00 per photo. 

 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  5 

 
Bulk Scanning-Additional Options 

 
1. Resolution of scan. The price listed is for a 600dpi scan. If we scan at a higher resolution 
(1200 dpi), file sizes become larger and scanning is much slower. If photos are small and a 
customer wants to use scanned images for editing or printing larger photos, we may need to 
use a higher resolution. There will be an additional charge of 50% for 1200dpi.  
  
2. The quality of the scan.  The quality is great for same-size reproduction, or slightly larger, 
but bulk scanning is inferior to flatbed scanning for significant enlargements and 
restoration. We view, crop, and enhance the scanned images individually when we do a 
flatbed scan. We do not crop or enhance scanned images with bulk scan. All borders are 
included on the scan. 
  
3. The size limitation.  The minimum/maximum dimensions for bulk scanning are 2.5” to 
8.5”.  Anything wider or narrower must be flatbed scanned. 
  
4. Mounted photos.  The bulk scan does not work with mounted photos, or anything thicker 
than a normal photo. These will need to be separated from the rest for flatbed scanning. 
  
5. Keeping in order.  If the order of photos is important, sequence number needs to be 
written on the back of each photo. Otherwise, we cannot guarantee to keep them in order.  
There will be additional charge of $0.10 per image to keep prints in order. 
  
6. Keeping the orientation of photos.  If the photos are not all physically in the correct 
orientation, we charge $0.05 per image to rotate the digital files to the correct orientation. 
  
7. Creating separate folder for each envelope or divider.  We can create separate folders 
for each envelop or division of photos. We can name each folder according to the description 
on envelops or dividers. The charge is $1.00 for each folder that we create. 
  
8. Color correction.  If many of the photos are slightly faded or have unnatural color, we can 
usually improve them. Color correction is 50 cents per photo. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  6 

 
Photo Restoration, Retouching, and Design 

 
● $60 per hour (billed $5 per 5 minutes of work) 
● $10 minimum for any editing other than very basic color correction and 

brightness/contrast adjustment. 
 

Estimated Pricing Per Image: 
 
Minimal Editing ($10 – 20) - Removing a few small spots, adding basic text or custom 
borders, sharpening, other minor work. 
 
Light Retouching & Design ($25 – 40) - Removing small cracks and tears (not including 
faces), smoothing of skin, improving slightly faded color, correcting improper exposures, 
adding artistic effects, designing collages, etc. 
 
Medium Restoration ($45 – 70) - Repairing more noticeably cracked or damaged areas, 
replacing some missing parts, extending or swapping backgrounds, some facial work, 
more precise color correction. 
 
Standard / Full Restoration ($75 – 125) - Repairing several large heavily damaged or 
missing areas, correcting significantly faded color, swapping heads and/or clothing, 
adding/removing people, detailed custom work involving two or more people, full 
colorizing of black and white images. 
 
Deluxe / Detailed Restoration ($130 – 200) - Worst case scenario, but still restorable. 
This usually only applies to larger photos with very extreme amounts of fading, cracking, 
tearing, and/or other damage; detailed work on group photos; precisely colorizing detailed 
black and white images; other labor-intensive work. 

 
● Pricing does not include cost of prints or scanning. 
● We can give a much more accurate price if we see the photo in person. 
● All work is digital. We are not able to do any physical restoration or repair. 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  7 

 
 
 

CDs and DVDs - Not including scanning or other fees. 
CD of scans / digital files $6.95 

Additional identical copies of CDs   $4.95 
DVD of scans / digital files $9.95 

Additional identical copies of DVDs $6.95 
 
 

Passport Photos (Regular U.S./Instant) 
1 Pair  $16.95 

Additional Pairs 
(same person) $4.95 each  

 
Passport Photos (Canadian/International) 

1 Pair  $34.95 including setup/sizing 
Additional Pairs 
(same person)  $4.95 each 

Digital File 
(E-mail or CD) 

$4.25 
(No additional charge if not printing.) 

 
● Next day service only, otherwise 100% rush charge. 
● If multiple non-US formats are needed for the same person, an extra $12.95 setup fee 

applies for each additional size, plus the $4.95 print fee. 
● We can provide passport and visa photos for virtually any country, regardless of size 

requirements. We size photos according to online government guidelines. 
● If passport applications are rejected because of an unacceptable photo, we will re-do it 

for no charge. 
 

Locket Prints  
Locket sized prints  $14.95 for first sheet 
Additional images $3.25 per image 
Additional copies $1.75 per copy 

 
● One flatbed scan included in price. 
● Image is printed on a sheet in a variety of shapes and sizes to ensure a perfect fit. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  8 

 
 
 

 
File Recovery from Media Card (No charge if unable to recover.) 

up to 4 GB $19.99 
up to 16 GB $29.99 
up to 32 GB $39.99 
up to 64 GB $49.99 

 
● All files that are recovered will be put on CD/DVD, or customer supplied storage 

media. There is no guarantee that a card can be recovered. However, there is no 
charge if we are unable to recover any images 

 
 

Miscellaneous Services: 
 

● Orders placed via email: $2.50 surcharge per email if total value is under $50 
○ We recommend ordering through our mobile-friendly website jdphoto.com 
○ Exceptions include custom sizes and products not available online 

 
● Basic Color Correcting of Files: 50 cents per image ($5.00 minimum) 

○ (Included with all prints. This charge is for obtaining actual edited files.) 
 

● Converting RAW or other format to Jpeg: $10 per 100 files (minimum) 
 

● Emailing files: $4.25 per 10 MB (Proofs are free.) 
 

● File transfers (to customer’s USB flash drive or external hard drive): 
○ 100 MB or less: $1.50 
○ 101 MB - 500 MB: $3.50 
○ 501 MB - 1 GB: $6.50 
○ 1 - 1.99 GB: $8.50 
○ 2 - 4.99 GB: $10.00 
○ 5 GB - 9.99 GB: $25.00 
○ 10 GB or more: $35.00 

 
● Uploading files to online transfer service (Dropbox): 

○ $9.95 per 100 MB. 
○ $9.95 includes scanning first roll of film at time of processing. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  9 

 
Custom Framing Services: 
 

Standard Premium Clear Glass Sizes 
 

Size Price 
≤ 8 x 10 $8.00 (min.) 
8 x 12 $9.95 
11 x 14 $11.95 
12 x 18 $13.95 
16 x 20  $17.95 
16 x 24 $19.95 

 

 
Size Price 

18 x 24 $21.95 
20 x 24  $24.95 
20 x 30 $27.95 
24 x 30 $29.95 
24 x 36 $34.95 
30 x 40 $39.95 

 

 

Custom Sized White Matboard (Acid-Free): 
Outside Size Price 
Up to 8 x 10 $8.99 
Up to 16 x 20 $14.99 
Up to 24 x 36 $21.99 

 
● Visit our store for a full selection of custom frames and matting. 
● $10.00 charge for fitting and backing (including sealed backing paper and wire hanger). 
● $5.00 charge to remove prints or artwork from a frame. 

 
Dry Mounting (2 - 3 day turnaround, longer for large quantities) 
 1" - 12" 13" - 24"  25" - 34"  35" - 42"  43" - 50"  52" - 60"  over 60" 

Art Board $3.60 $6.10 $8.20 $10.20 $16.60 $19.50 $5 /sq.ft. 
3/16" Foam Core $4.90 $8.10 $10.30 $12.30 $18.70 $21.60 $5 /sq.ft. Acid-Free Art Board 

Acid-Free Foam Core $7.50 $12.30 $14.90 $18.00 $27.50 $31.90 $8 /sq.ft. 1/4" Gator Board 
 
● Add the two dimensions of the print together and use the corresponding column above 

for pricing. For example, mounting a 16x20 on 3/16 foam core would cost $11.30. 
● We only mount on our own materials. No customer provided materials. 
● There is always a risk of damaging a print in the mounting process. Please 

consider this when bringing in original or irreplaceable items to mount. 
● Quantities of 10+ get 10% off and quantities of 15+ get 15% off 
● Our standard foam core is white. Black is also available for no extra charge. 
● Gator board and thicker options available in white or black. 

 
Thicker Mounting Options (Turnaround time and availability varies.) 

Thickness Foam Core Gator Board 
1/2"  2x standard foam price 2.5x standard foam price 
3/4"  2.5x standard foam price 3x standard foam price 
1" 3x standard foam price 3.5x standard foam price 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  10 

 
 
Poster Sized Photo Prints (Matte or Glossy) 

 
Size Price 

14 x 18 $22.00 
16 x 20 $28.00 
16 x 24 $34.00 
18 x 24 $38.00 
20 x 24 $42.00 
20 x 30 $52.00 

 

 
Size Price 

24 x 30 $63.00 
24 x 36  $75.00 
30 x 40 $99.00 
32 x 40  $106.00 
36 x 48 $149.00 
40 x 60 $190.00 

 

● 3-4 days (excluding Sunday) is the normal turnaround time 
● Metallic poster sized prints are 25% more  
● $2.00 fee for enlargement proofs 
● Custom sizes are $13.00 /sq. ft. 

 
Canvas Prints 

Size Print Only .75” Stretch 1.5” Stretch Spray Coating Prem. Coating 
8 x 10 $8.00 $18.00 $21.00 $6.00 $12.00 
8 x 12 $10.00 $18.00 $21.00 $6.00 $12.00 
10 x 13 $14.00 $19.00 $22.00 $6.00 $12.00 
10 x 15 $15.00 $19.00 $22.00 $7.00 $14.00 
11 x 14 $16.00 $20.00 $24.00 $7.00 $14.00 
11 x 16 $18.00 $20.00 $24.00 $8.00 $16.00 
12 x 18 $23.00 $20.00 $25.00 $9.00 $18.00 
12 x 24 $29.00 $20.00 $25.00 $11.00 $24.00 
16 x 20 $33.00 $22.00 $26.00 $14.00 $24.00 
16 x 24 $39.00 $22.00 $26.00 $15.00 $30.00 
18 x 24 $44.00 $22.00 $26.00 $17.00 $34.00 
20 x 24 $49.00 $24.00 $30.00 $19.00 $38.00 
24 x 24 $59.00 $26.00 $32.00 $22.00 $46.00 
20 x 30 $60.00 $28.00 $34.00 $24.00 $48.00 
24 x 30 $74.00 $30.00 $38.00 $28.00 $56.00 
24 x 36 $89.00 $34.00 $46.00 $33.00 $68.00 
30 x 40 $124.00 $48.00 $60.00 $46.00 $92.00 
40 x 40 $166.00 $64.00 $80.00 $63.00 $126.00 

 
● 3-4 days (excluding Sunday) is the normal turnaround time 
● Metallic canvas print price is 25% more. 
● Hand brushed coating also available for same cost as premium coating. 
● Reflected/mirrored edge is standard. Please specify if you would like a solid color or for 

the image to wrap around the sides. 
 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  11 

 
 

Watercolor Prints (Slightly textured fine art inkjet paper) 
 

Size Price 
4 x 6 $2.65 
5 x 7 $4.95 
6 x 8 $5.95 
8 x 10  $7.75 
8 x 12  $9.30 

8.5 x 11 $9.30 
9 x 12 $10.50 
10 x 13  $12.65 
10 x 15  $14.50 
11 x 14  $14.95 
11 x 16  $17.10 
12 x 12 $14.00 
12 x 16 $18.65 
12 x 18 $20.95 

 

 
Size Price 

14 x 18 $24.50 
12 x 24  $28.00 
16 x 20 $32.00 
16 x 24  $38.00 
18 x 24 $42.00 
20 x 20 $39.00 
20 x 24  $46.60 
20 x 30  $58.25 
24 x 24 $56.00 
24 x 30  $69.95 
24 x 36  $83.90 
30 x 40  $116.00 
36 x 48 $165.00 
40 x 60 $225.00 

 

 
● Custom sizes larger than 8x10 are $14.00 /sq. ft. 
● Custom sizes under 8x10 are priced as the next size up (4x6, 5x7, 6x8, or 8x10) 
● Up to 1" additional white border included for no extra cost on prints 8x10 and up 
● 10% Discount for 10 copies or more, 20% Discount for 25 copies or more 
● 30% Discount for 50 copies or more, 35% Discount for 100 copies or more 

 
Giclée / Fine Art Reproductions 

 
Artwork is scanned to create a high resolution file, which is then color-corrected to match 
the original. In order to match the color as accurately as possible, we must have the 
artwork in our store throughout the process. For specific pricing, see flatbed & oversized 
scanning sections. See watercolor and canvas sections for print pricing. 
 
Basic color correction is included in the price of the print. Our technicians must print 
multiple test prints in order to match color more precisely. Each test print is compared to 
the original, and more adjustments are made. For precise color matching, we offer 3 
levels: 
 
Level 1: $5 (3-4 test strips) 
Level 2: $15 (5-7 test strips) 
Level 3: $25 (8+ test strips) – Highest color accuracy possible. 

 
● 1 week is the normal turnaround time for scanning and printing small giclée orders. 

Large orders may require additional time. 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  12 

 
 
 

Photo Greeting Cards (Single Sided, 4x8 or 5x7) 
Quantity  20 - 50 51 - 99  100 - 199  200 - 299  over 300  
Glossy .85 .80 .75 .70 .65 
Matte .90 .85 .80 .75 .70 

Watercolor 1.50 1.35 1.20 1.00 .95 
Double-Sided Greeting Cards (5x7) 

Quantity 20 - 50 51 - 99 100 - 199 200 - 299 over 300 
Matte 2.19 1.89 1.49 1.29 1.09 

Folded Greeting Cards (5x7) 
Quantity  20 - 50 51 - 99 100 - 200  over 200  

Plain 2.49 2.29 1.89 1.49 
Watercolor 2.69 2.49 2.09 1.69 

 
● One time $10.00 charge for personalized message 
● Envelopes included with order at no extra charge 
● Minimum order for Greeting Cards is 20 cards 
● $1.00 per print for a re-order of less than 20 cards 
● $60 per hour for retouch requests (Billed at $5.00 every 5 minutes) 

 
 

Life-Size Photo Cutouts  
Height Up to 31" width 32"-42" width Double Thickness 

3 feet (minimum) $125 $150 Add $40 
Up to 4 feet  $150 $175 Add $50 
Up to 5 feet $175 $200 Add $60 
Up to 6 feet $200 $225 Add $70 
Up to 8 feet $245 $265 Add $80 

 
● Average turnaround time: 2-3 weeks 
● Print is mounted on 3/16" foam board with a satin laminate and a secure base. Cutouts 

over 3 feet are made in two separate pieces which can be easily assembled and 
disassembled. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  13 

 
Acrylic-Mounted Panel Prints 

 
Size Glossy Paper Metallic Paper 
8x10 $84.00 $89.25 
8x12 $89.25 $94.50 
10x13 $99.75 $110.25 
10x15 $110.25 $120.75 
11x14 $126.00 $141.75 
12x16 $141.75 $157.50 
12x18 $152.25 $168.00 
16x20 $183.75 $199.50 
16x24 $194.25 $210.00 
18x24 $204.75 $220.50 
20x24 $225.75 $241.50 
24x24 $246.75 $262.50 
20x30 $273.00 $288.75 
24x30 $294.00 $315.00 
24x36 $325.00 $351.75 

 
● Custom sizes available - call or email for price quote. 
● Product comes with spacer blocks attached to the back and a wire for hanging on the 

wall. 
 

Aluminum Panel Prints 
 

Size Price 
4x6 11.00 
5x7 15.00 
8x8 18.00 
8x10 20.00 
8x12 25.00 
11x14 30.00 
12x18 45.00 

 
● Select from white-coated or bare metal surface, both available in matte or glossy finish. 
● Glossy white is our standard finish if not specified. 
● Custom stacking options also available. If ordering two pieces stacked together, take 

50% off the smaller size. 
 
 

 
 

 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  14 

 

Video/Audio Transfers 
 

Disclaimer: Professional/commercial video is protected by copyright and cannot be transferred. 
 

Home Movie Reels Transferred to DVD 
8mm, Super 8 & 16mm Reels  

First 100ft. to DVD (minimum) $74.95 
Regular 8, Super 8, or 16mm film to DVD 
(100 ft. minimum) (if no sound, free music included)  

25 cents per foot  
($25 per 100 feet)  

Reel diameters and corresponding footage capacity: 

 Diameter 3" 5" 6" 7"  Footage 50' 200' 300' 400' 
 

● Reels should be numbered in sequence if needed in specific order on DVD. 
● Approximately 1800 ft of Regular 8 film, 2100 ft of Super 8 film, or 4000 ft of 16mm film 

will fit on a 2 hour DVD. 
● Disc label and plastic case are included with original disc. 

 
Tapes and Digital Media Transferred to DVD 
VHS, VHS-C, mini DV, and 8mm video tapes, any digital video file 

# of Original DVDs  1 2 - 9 10 -19 20 - 49 50 or more 
60 min. DVD  $26.95 $23.95 $20.95     $17.95 $15.95 
120 min. DVD  $34.95 $29.95 $26.95 $23.95 $19.95 
240 min. DVD $40.95 $34.95 $29.95 $25.95 $22.95 

 
● Maximum of 120 minutes per DVD for best quality.  
● Additional tapes added onto the same DVD are $9.95 each. 
● Digital video files are also available, but footage must be put on DVD first. There will 

be a $14.95 charge per DVD to create a digital file (MPEG-4). 
● A $5.00 fee will be charged to rotate videos to the correct orientation. This is a 

common issue with smartphones and other mobile devices. 
● Disc label and plastic case are included with original disc. 
 

DVD to DVD copies 
 Paper Sleeve / No Label Paper Sleeve w/ Label Plastic Case & Label 

1 copy $9.95 $10.95 $11.95 
2 - 10 copies $6.95 each  $7.95 each $8.95 each 

Over 10 copies $5.95 each $6.95 each $7.95 each 
 

● Extra plastic cases are $1 each. Printed disc labels are B&W text only (also $1 extra).  

 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  15 

 

DVD Slideshows (up to 250 images) 
Digital (No music) $49.95 

Digital (With music)  $59.95 
Additional Images 25 cents each 
Extra DVD Copies  $6.95 each 

From Prints 

Add above cost + Bulk-scanning cost 
Also add .15 per photo for rotating & keeping correct order 

 
Example: Slideshow from 300 prints w/ music: 

   $59.95 (Digital slideshow price w/ music) 
+ $12.50 (50 additional Images - .25 each) 
+ $124.95 (Bulk scan price) 
+ $45.00 (Rotating/Keeping in order - .15 each)  
= $242.40 total 

From Slides (E-6) 
Or Negatives 

Add above cost + Film scanning cost (standard res.) 
Also add .10 per slide for keeping correct order 

 
Example: Slideshow from 150 slides w/ music: 

     $59.95 (Base slideshow price w/ music) 
+ $126.00 (Scanning of slides - .84 each) 
+   $15.00 (Keeping in order - .10 each) 
= $200.95 total 

 
● Includes beginning and ending titles, DVD case. 
● Customer can supply music or we can provide classical music. 

 

Audio Cassette Tapes to CD (up to 1 hour per CD)  
Unedited $19.99 

Edited $29.99 
 
 

Audio Reels to CD (up to 1 hour per CD)  
30 minutes $59.99 

1 hour $79.99 
 

• Audio CDs can be transferred to .mp3 files for $14.95 per disc. 
 
 
 
 

 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  16 

Package Prints 
Package prints are assorted sizes of the same image printed on a sheet of paper. We print 
package prints on glossy or matte paper from any digital file or negative (120, 35mm, or APS).  
You can bring in your image files on a CD or place an online order.  Turnaround time is 
normally about a week but may take longer depending on the size of the order.  
Image handling fee: $10 (Applicable if extra files are included or details not clear.) 
Minimum order: 25 units. Orders of less than 25 units will be priced at the regular enlargement 
order price. 
Placing Package Print Order: 

1. Create a clearly organized list of files.  
2. We recommend separate columns for filename, # of units, size of sheet, and a list of 

sizes included in the package. 
3. Specify matte or glossy finish. 
4. Send your files via Dropbox, or bring a flash drive or disc to our store. 

Package Units: (Any combination is available as long as they fit into sheet size.) 

# of Units  Size of Sheet  Examples for package definition  

One  8x10 or 8x 12  
4-4x6 / 2-6x8 / 2-5x7 / 8-wallets / 16-mini wallets / 1-5X7, 2-
4x5 /1-5x7, 4-wallets / 1-5x7, 1-3.5x5, 2-wallets / 4-4x5 / 4-

3.5x5 /2-4x6, 4-wallets, etc.  

Half  6x8 or 5x7  2-4x5 / 2-4x6 / 4-Wallets, etc  

Quarter  4x6 or 3.5x5  2-wallets / 4-mini wallets / 1-wallet, 2-mini wallets, etc  

One & One Half  10x13 or 12x12  1-8x12, 2-4x6 / 1-8x10, 2-4x5 / 1-8x10, 1-4x5, 2-wallets /1-
8x10, 1-3.5x5, 2-wallets / 2-5x7, 4-wallets, etc  

Two  11x14 or 12x18  1- 8x12, 2-6x8 / 1-8x10, 2-5x7 / 1-8x10, 1-5x7, 4-wallets, etc  

 
Package Prices: 

Total Number of Units Price per Unit 
25 - 49 $3.10 
50 - 99 $2.05 

100 - 499 $1.58 
500 - 999 $1.05 
Over 1000 $.79 

 
● Orders of less than 25 units will be priced at the regular enlargement order price. 

 
 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  17 

 
 

Photo Gifts 
 

Product Item # Price 
Beverage Insulator HUG2 10.00 
Ceramic Mug- White- 11 oz.  (Image 8” x 3.75”) MUG11 16.00 
Ceramic Mug- White- 15 oz. (Image 11.5” x 4.5”) MUG15 18.00 
Ceramic Tile 6” x 6”   BT66 15.00 
Coaster Round, 4” diameter,1/16” thick, polyester rubber back, pack of 4 C316 10.00 
Coaster Square 3.75”x 3.75”, Cork Bottom, pack of 4 U5677 16.00 
Coaster Holder Holds 4, Mahogany, 3”x3” U5701 10.00 
Mouse pad- (1/4”x 7.75”x 9.25”) MP89 15.00 
Ornament-Wreath Porcelain (2.875”) 2 sided, glossy K123P-2 14.00 
Ornament- Star Porcelain (3”) 2 sided, glossy K120P-2 14.00 
Ornament- Snowflake Porcelain (2.875”) 2 sided, glossy K103P-2 14.00 
Ornament- Scallop Porcelain (2.875”) 2 sided, glossy K102P-2 14.00 
 



 Prices subject to change. Visit jdphoto.com for latest price list.  18 

 
Index 

 
Acrylic-Mounted Prints  13 
Aluminum Panel Prints  13 
Audio Transfers   15 
Bulk Scanning   4-5 
Canvas Prints   10 
CDs (Audio)   15 
CDs and DVDs (Data)  7 
Converting Files   8 
DVDs (Video)   14 
Email    8 
File Transfers   8 
Film Processing   2 
Film Scanning   2-3 
Flatbed Scanning  4 
Framing    9 
Giclée Prints   11 
Glossy Photo Prints  1 
Greeting Cards   12 
Life-Size Cutouts  12 
Locket Prints   7 
Matte Photo Prints  1 
Matting    9 
Metallic Photo Prints  1 
Mounting    9 
Movie Reel Transfers  14 
Negative Scanning  3 
Oversized Scanning  4 
Package Prints   16 
Passport & Visa Photos 7 
Photo Gifts   17 
Photo Prints   1 
Poster Sized Photo Prints 10 
Prints From Slides  2 
Recovery of Media Card 8 
Restoration & Retouching 6 
Scanning 

Negatives   3 
Prints & Artwork  4 
Slides   3 

Slide Scanning   3 
Slideshows   15 
Video Transfers   14 
Watercolor Prints  11 

 


